—
M I N I ATU R E CI RCU IT B R E A K ER S
SU200ML data sheet
System pro M compact™ miniature circuit breakers
for branch circuit protection acc. to UL 489
The miniature circuit breaker
SU200ML is ABB’s solution for
UL 489 branch circuit protection up

Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
1 0.5 SU201ML-C0,5 2CDS271339R0984 0.120 10
1 SU201ML-C1 2CDS271339R0014 0.120 10
1.6 SU201ML-C1,6 2CDS271339R0974 0.120 10
2 SU201ML-C2 2CDS271339R0024 0.120 10
3 SU201ML-C3 2CDS271339R0034 0.120 10
4 SU201ML-C4 2CDS271339R0044 0.120 10
5 SU201ML-C5 2CDS271339R0054 0.120 10
6 SU201ML-C6 2CDS271339R0064 0.120 10
7 SU201ML-C7 2CDS271339R0074 0.120 10
8 SU201ML-C8 2CDS271339R0084 0.120 10
10 SU201ML-C10 2CDS271339R0104 0.120 10
13 SU201ML-C13 2CDS271339R0134 0.120 10
15 SU201ML-C15 2CDS271339R0154 0.120 10
16 SU201ML-C16 2CDS271339R0164 0.120 10
20 SU201ML-C20 2CDS271339R0204 0.120 10
25 SU201ML-C25 2CDS271339R0254 0.120 10
30 SU201ML-C30 2CDS271339R0304 0.120 10
32 SU201ML-C32 2CDS271339R0324 0.120 10
35 SU201ML-C35 2CDS271339R0354 0.120 10
40 SU201ML-C40 2CDS271339R0404 0.120 10
50 SU201ML-C50 2CDS271339R0504 0.120 10
60 SU201ML-C60 2CDS271339R0604 0.120 10
63 SU201ML-C63 2CDS271339R0634 0.120 10
2 0.5 SU202ML-C0,5 2CDS272339R0984 0.240 5
1 SU202ML-C1 2CDS272339R0014 0.240 5
1.6 SU202ML-C1,6 2CDS272339R0974 0.240 5
2 SU202ML-C2 2CDS272339R0024 0.240 5
3 SU202ML-C3 2CDS272339R0034 0.240 5
4 SU202ML-C4 2CDS272339R0044 0.240 5
5 SU202ML-C5 2CDS272339R0054 0.240 5
6 SU202ML-C6 2CDS272339R0064 0.240 5
7 SU202ML-C7 2CDS272339R0074 0.240 5
8 SU202ML-C8 2CDS272339R0084 0.240 5
10 SU202ML-C10 2CDS272339R0104 0.240 5
13 SU202ML-C13 2CDS272339R0134 0.240 5
15 SU202ML-C15 2CDS272339R0154 0.240 5
16 SU202ML-C16 2CDS272339R0164 0.240 5
20 SU202ML-C20 2CDS272339R0204 0.240 5
25 SU202ML-C25 2CDS272339R0254 0.240 5
30 SU202ML-C30 2CDS272339R0304 0.240 5
32 SU202ML-C32 2CDS272339R0324 0.240 5
35 SU202ML-C35 2CDS272339R0354 0.240 5
40 SU202ML-C40 2CDS272339R0404 0.240 5
50 SU202ML-C50 2CDS272339R0504 0.240 5
60 SU202ML-C60 2CDS272339R0604 0.240 5
63 SU202ML-C63 2CDS272339R0634 0.240 5
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SU200ML
Ordering data characteristic C
Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
3 0.5 SU203ML-C0,5 2CDS273339R0984 0.360 3
1 SU203ML-C1 2CDS273339R0014 0.360 3
1.6 SU203ML-C1,6 2CDS273339R0974 0.360 3
2 SU203ML-C2 2CDS273339R0024 0.360 3
3 SU203ML-C3 2CDS273339R0034 0.360 3
4 SU203ML-C4 2CDS273339R0044 0.360 3
5 SU203ML-C5 2CDS273339R0054 0.360 3
6 SU203ML-C6 2CDS273339R0064 0.360 3
7 SU203ML-C7 2CDS273339R0074 0.360 3
8 SU203ML-C8 2CDS273339R0084 0.360 3
10 SU203ML-C10 2CDS273339R0104 0.360 3
13 SU203ML-C13 2CDS273339R0134 0.360 3
15 SU203ML-C15 2CDS273339R0154 0.360 3
16 SU203ML-C16 2CDS273339R0164 0.360 3
20 SU203ML-C20 2CDS273339R0204 0.360 3
25 SU203ML-C25 2CDS273339R0254 0.360 3
30 SU203ML-C30 2CDS273339R0304 0.360 3
32 SU203ML-C32 2CDS273339R0324 0.360 3
35 SU203ML-C35 2CDS273339R0354 0.360 3
40 SU203ML-C40 2CDS273339R0404 0.360 3
50 SU203ML-C50 2CDS273339R0504 0.360 3
60 SU203ML-C60 2CDS273339R0604 0.360 3
63 SU203ML-C63 2CDS273339R0634 0.360 3
4 0.5 SU204ML-C0,5 2CDS274339R0984 0.480 2
1 SU204ML-C1 2CDS274339R0014 0.480 2
1.6 SU204ML-C1,6 2CDS274339R0974 0.480 2
2 SU204ML-C2 2CDS274339R0024 0.480 2
3 SU204ML-C3 2CDS274339R0034 0.480 2
4 SU204ML-C4 2CDS274339R0044 0.480 2
5 SU204ML-C5 2CDS274339R0054 0.480 2
6 SU204ML-C6 2CDS274339R0064 0.480 2
7 SU204ML-C7 2CDS274339R0074 0.480 2
8 SU204ML-C8 2CDS274339R0084 0.480 2
10 SU204ML-C10 2CDS274339R0104 0.480 2
13 SU204ML-C13 2CDS274339R0134 0.480 2
15 SU204ML-C15 2CDS274339R0154 0.480 2
16 SU204ML-C16 2CDS274339R0164 0.480 2
20 SU204ML-C20 2CDS274339R0204 0.480 2
25 SU204ML-C25 2CDS274339R0254 0.480 2
30 SU204ML-C30 2CDS274339R0304 0.480 2
32 SU204ML-C32 2CDS274339R0324 0.480 2
35 SU204ML-C35 2CDS274339R0354 0.480 2
40 SU204ML-C40 2CDS274339R0404 0.480 2
50 SU204ML-C50 2CDS274339R0504 0.480 2
60 SU204ML-C60 2CDS274339R0604 0.480 2
63 SU204ML-C63 2CDS274339R0634 0.480 2
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SU200ML
Ordering data characteristic K
Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
1 0.2 SU201ML-K0,2 2CDS271339R0087 0.120 10
0.3 SU201ML-K0,3 2CDS271339R0117 0.120 10
0.5 SU201ML-K0,5 2CDS271339R0157 0.120 10
0.75 SU201ML-K0,75 2CDS271339R0187 0.120 10
1 SU201ML-K1 2CDS271339R0217 0.120 10
1.6 SU201ML-K1,6 2CDS271339R0257 0.120 10
2 SU201ML-K2 2CDS271339R0277 0.120 10
3 SU201ML-K3 2CDS271339R0317 0.120 10
4 SU201ML-K4 2CDS271339R0337 0.120 10
5 SU201ML-K5 2CDS271339R0357 0.120 10
6 SU201ML-K6 2CDS271339R0377 0.120 10
7 SU201ML-K7 2CDS271339R0387 0.120 10
8 SU201ML-K8 2CDS271339R0407 0.120 10
10 SU201ML-K10 2CDS271339R0427 0.120 10
13 SU201ML-K13 2CDS271339R0447 0.120 10
15 SU201ML-K15 2CDS271339R0457 0.120 10
16 SU201ML-K16 2CDS271339R0467 0.120 10
20 SU201ML-K20 2CDS271339R0487 0.120 10
25 SU201ML-K25 2CDS271339R0517 0.120 10
30 SU201ML-K30 2CDS271339R0527 0.120 10
32 SU201ML-K32 2CDS271339R0537 0.120 10
35 SU201ML-K35 2CDS271339R0547 0.120 10
40 SU201ML-K40 2CDS271339R0557 0.120 10
50 SU201ML-K50 2CDS271339R0577 0.120 10
60 SU201ML-K60 2CDS271339R0587 0.120 10
63 SU201ML-K63 2CDS271339R0607 0.120 10
2 0.2 SU202ML-K0,2 2CDS272339R0087 0.240 5
0.3 SU202ML-K0,3 2CDS272339R0117 0.240 5
0.5 SU202ML-K0,5 2CDS272339R0157 0.240 5
0.75 SU202ML-K0,75 2CDS272339R0187 0.240 5
1 SU202ML-K1 2CDS272339R0217 0.240 5
1.6 SU202ML-K1,6 2CDS272339R0257 0.240 5
2 SU202ML-K2 2CDS272339R0277 0.240 5
3 SU202ML-K3 2CDS272339R0317 0.240 5
4 SU202ML-K4 2CDS272339R0337 0.240 5
5 SU202ML-K5 2CDS272339R0357 0.240 5
6 SU202ML-K6 2CDS272339R0377 0.240 5
7 SU202ML-K7 2CDS272339R0387 0.240 5
8 SU202ML-K8 2CDS272339R0407 0.240 5
10 SU202ML-K10 2CDS272339R0427 0.240 5
13 SU202ML-K13 2CDS272339R0447 0.240 5
15 SU202ML-K15 2CDS272339R0457 0.240 5
16 SU202ML-K16 2CDS272339R0467 0.240 5
20 SU202ML-K20 2CDS272339R0487 0.240 5
25 SU202ML-K25 2CDS272339R0517 0.240 5
30 SU202ML-K30 2CDS272339R0527 0.240 5
32 SU202ML-K32 2CDS272339R0537 0.240 5
35 SU202ML-K35 2CDS272339R0547 0.240 5
40 SU202ML-K40 2CDS272339R0557 0.240 5
50 SU202ML-K50 2CDS272339R0577 0.240 5
60 SU202ML-K60 2CDS272339R0587 0.240 5
63 SU202ML-K63 2CDS272339R0607 0.240 5
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SU200ML
Ordering data characteristic K
Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
3 0.2 SU203ML-K0,2 2CDS273339R0087 0.360 3
0.3 SU203ML-K0,3 2CDS273339R0117 0.360 3
0.5 SU203ML-K0,5 2CDS273339R0157 0.360 3
0.75 SU203ML-K0,75 2CDS273339R0187 0.360 3
1 SU203ML-K1 2CDS273339R0217 0.360 3
1.6 SU203ML-K1,6 2CDS273339R0257 0.360 3
2 SU203ML-K2 2CDS273339R0277 0.360 3
3 SU203ML-K3 2CDS273339R0317 0.360 3
4 SU203ML-K4 2CDS273339R0337 0.360 3
5 SU203ML-K5 2CDS273339R0357 0.360 3
6 SU203ML-K6 2CDS273339R0377 0.360 3
7 SU203ML-K7 2CDS273339R0387 0.360 3
8 SU203ML-K8 2CDS273339R0407 0.360 3
10 SU203ML-K10 2CDS273339R0427 0.360 3
13 SU203ML-K13 2CDS273339R0447 0.360 3
15 SU203ML-K15 2CDS273339R0457 0.360 3
16 SU203ML-K16 2CDS273339R0467 0.360 3
20 SU203ML-K20 2CDS273339R0487 0.360 3
25 SU203ML-K25 2CDS273339R0517 0.360 3
30 SU203ML-K30 2CDS273339R0527 0.360 3
32 SU203ML-K32 2CDS273339R0537 0.360 3
35 SU203ML-K35 2CDS273339R0547 0.360 3
40 SU203ML-K40 2CDS273339R0557 0.360 3
50 SU203ML-K50 2CDS273339R0577 0.360 3
60 SU203ML-K60 2CDS273339R0587 0.360 3
63 SU203ML-K63 2CDS273339R0607 0.360 3
4 0.2 SU204ML-K0,2 2CDS274339R0087 0.480 2
0.3 SU204ML-K0,3 2CDS274339R0117 0.480 2
0.5 SU204ML-K0,5 2CDS274339R0157 0.480 2
0.75 SU204ML-K0,75 2CDS274339R0187 0.480 2
1 SU204ML-K1 2CDS274339R0217 0.480 2
1.6 SU204ML-K1,6 2CDS274339R0257 0.480 2
2 SU204ML-K2 2CDS274339R0277 0.480 2
3 SU204ML-K3 2CDS274339R0317 0.480 2
4 SU204ML-K4 2CDS274339R0337 0.480 2
5 SU204ML-K5 2CDS274339R0357 0.480 2
6 SU204ML-K6 2CDS274339R0377 0.480 2
7 SU204ML-K7 2CDS274339R0387 0.480 2
8 SU204ML-K8 2CDS274339R0407 0.480 2
10 SU204ML-K10 2CDS274339R0427 0.480 2
13 SU204ML-K13 2CDS274339R0447 0.480 2
15 SU204ML-K15 2CDS274339R0457 0.480 2
16 SU204ML-K16 2CDS274339R0467 0.480 2
20 SU204ML-K20 2CDS274339R0487 0.480 2
25 SU204ML-K25 2CDS274339R0517 0.480 2
30 SU204ML-K30 2CDS274339R0527 0.480 2
32 SU204ML-K32 2CDS274339R0537 0.480 2
35 SU204ML-K35 2CDS274339R0547 0.480 2
40 SU204ML-K40 2CDS274339R0557 0.480 2
50 SU204ML-K50 2CDS274339R0577 0.480 2
60 SU204ML-K60 2CDS274339R0587 0.480 2
63 SU204ML-K63 2CDS274339R0607 0.480 2
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SU200ML
Ordering data characteristic Z
Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
1 0,5 SU201ML-Z0,5 2CDS271339R0158 0.120 10
1 SU201ML-Z1 2CDS271339R0218 0.120 10
1.6 SU201ML-Z1,6 2CDS271339R0258 0.120 10
2 SU201ML-Z2 2CDS271339R0278 0.120 10
3 SU201ML-Z3 2CDS271339R0318 0.120 10
4 SU201ML-Z4 2CDS271339R0338 0.120 10
5 SU201ML-Z5 2CDS271339R0358 0.120 10
6 SU201ML-Z6 2CDS271339R0378 0.120 10
7 SU201ML-Z7 2CDS271339R0388 0.120 10
8 SU201ML-Z8 2CDS271339R0408 0.120 10
10 SU201ML-Z10 2CDS271339R0428 0.120 10
13 SU201ML-Z13 2CDS271339R0448 0.120 10
15 SU201ML-Z15 2CDS271339R0458 0.120 10
16 SU201ML-Z16 2CDS271339R0468 0.120 10
20 SU201ML-Z20 2CDS271339R0488 0.120 10
25 SU201ML-Z25 2CDS271339R0518 0.120 10
30 SU201ML-Z30 2CDS271339R0528 0.120 10
32 SU201ML-Z32 2CDS271339R0538 0.120 10
35 SU201ML-Z35 2CDS271339R0548 0.120 10
40 SU201ML-Z40 2CDS271339R0558 0.120 10
50 SU201ML-Z50 2CDS271339R0578 0.120 10
60 SU201ML-Z60 2CDS271339R0588 0.120 10
63 SU201ML-Z63 2CDS271339R0608 0.120 10
2 0.5 SU202ML-Z0,5 2CDS272339R0158 0.240 5
1 SU202ML-Z1 2CDS272339R0218 0.240 5
1.6 SU202ML-Z1,6 2CDS272339R0258 0.240 5
2 SU202ML-Z2 2CDS272339R0278 0.240 5
3 SU202ML-Z3 2CDS272339R0318 0.240 5
4 SU202ML-Z4 2CDS272339R0338 0.240 5
5 SU202ML-Z5 2CDS272339R0358 0.240 5
6 SU202ML-Z6 2CDS272339R0378 0.240 5
7 SU202ML-Z7 2CDS272339R0388 0.240 5
8 SU202ML-Z8 2CDS272339R0408 0.240 5
10 SU202ML-Z10 2CDS272339R0428 0.240 5
13 SU202ML-Z13 2CDS272339R0448 0.240 5
15 SU202ML-Z15 2CDS272339R0458 0.240 5
16 SU202ML-Z16 2CDS272339R0468 0.240 5
20 SU202ML-Z20 2CDS272339R0488 0.240 5
25 SU202ML-Z25 2CDS272339R0518 0.240 5
30 SU202ML-Z30 2CDS272339R0528 0.240 5
32 SU202ML-Z32 2CDS272339R0538 0.240 5
35 SU202ML-Z35 2CDS272339R0548 0.240 5
40 SU202ML-Z40 2CDS272339R0558 0.240 5
50 SU202ML-Z50 2CDS272339R0578 0.240 5
60 SU202ML-Z60 2CDS272339R0588 0.240 5
63 SU202ML-Z63 2CDS272339R0608 0.240 5
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker SU200ML
Ordering data characteristic Z
Number of poles Rated current In
[A]
Type code Order code Weight per PCE
[kg]
Packing unit
[PCE]
3 0.5 SU203ML-Z0,5 2CDS273339R0158 0.360 3
1 SU203ML-Z1 2CDS273339R0218 0.360 3
1.0 SU203ML-Z1,6 2CDS273339R0258 0.360 3
2 SU203ML-Z2 2CDS273339R0278 0.360 3
3 SU203ML-Z3 2CDS273339R0318 0.360 3
4 SU203ML-Z4 2CDS273339R0338 0.360 3
5 SU203ML-Z5 2CDS273339R0358 0.360 3
6 SU203ML-Z6 2CDS273339R0378 0.360 3
7 SU203ML-Z7 2CDS273339R0388 0.360 3
8 SU203ML-Z8 2CDS273339R0408 0.360 3
10 SU203ML-Z10 2CDS273339R0428 0.360 3
13 SU203ML-Z13 2CDS273339R0448 0.360 3
15 SU203ML-Z15 2CDS273339R0458 0.360 3
16 SU203ML-Z16 2CDS273339R0468 0.360 3
20 SU203ML-Z20 2CDS273339R0488 0.360 3
25 SU203ML-Z25 2CDS273339R0518 0.360 3
30 SU203ML-Z30 2CDS273339R0528 0.360 3
32 SU203ML-Z32 2CDS273339R0538 0.360 3
35 SU203ML-Z35 2CDS273339R0548 0.360 3
40 SU203ML-Z40 2CDS273339R0558 0.360 3
50 SU203ML-Z50 2CDS273339R0578 0.360 3
60 SU203ML-Z60 2CDS273339R0588 0.360 3
63 SU203ML-Z63 2CDS273339R0608 0.360 3
4 0.5 SU204ML-Z0,5 2CDS274339R0158 0.480 2
1 SU204ML-Z1 2CDS274339R0218 0.480 2
1.6 SU204ML-Z1,6 2CDS274339R0258 0.480 2
2 SU204ML-Z2 2CDS274339R0278 0.480 2
3 SU204ML-Z3 2CDS274339R0318 0.480 2
4 SU204ML-Z4 2CDS274339R0338 0.480 2
5 SU204ML-Z5 2CDS274339R0358 0.480 2
6 SU204ML-Z6 2CDS274339R0378 0.480 2
7 SU204ML-Z7 2CDS274339R0388 0.480 2
8 SU204ML-Z8 2CDS274339R0408 0.480 2
10 SU204ML-Z10 2CDS274339R0428 0.480 2
13 SU204ML-Z13 2CDS274339R0448 0.480 2
15 SU204ML-Z15 2CDS274339R0458 0.480 2
16 SU204ML-Z16 2CDS274339R0468 0.480 2
20 SU204ML-Z20 2CDS274339R0488 0.480 2
25 SU204ML-Z25 2CDS274339R0518 0.480 2
30 SU204ML-Z30 2CDS274339R0528 0.480 2
32 SU204ML-Z32 2CDS274339R0538 0.480 2
35 SU204ML-Z35 2CDS274339R0548 0.480 2
40 SU204ML-Z40 2CDS274339R0558 0.480 2
50 SU204ML-Z50 2CDS274339R0578 0.480 2
60 SU204ML-Z60 2CDS274339R0588 0.480 2
63 SU204ML-Z63 2CDS274339R0608 0.480 2
—
We reserve the right to make technical
changes or modify the contents of this
document without prior notice. With
regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. ABB Inc. does
not accept any responsibility whatsoever
for potential errors or possible lack of
information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document
and in the subject matter and illustrations
contained therein. Any reproduction,
disclosure to third parties or utilization
of its contents – in whole or in parts – is
forbidden without prior written consent
of ABB Inc. Copyright© 2023 ABB
All rights reserved
—
ABB Inc.
305 Gregson Drive,
Cary, NC 27511